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Vysledkova listina Plavecka soutéz meést 2025

plavci

Bohumin
Orlova
Beroun
Kopfivnice
Hodonin
Karvina
Ceska Lipa
Vsetin

Znojmo

<, Sportuj .
Snaml’ \b

plavci

728

624

403

438

316

528

169

248

107

body

8515

6678

6507

6210

5904

5662

5270

4287

2146

kategorie



